
 

Professors Emeriti Network. We walk, what we talk. 
 

Zoom Meeting on Wednesday, April 3, 2024, 17:00-19:00 CET 
What can emeritus faculty members do for education? 

 

 

 R e g i s t e r e d    P a r t i c i p a n t s 
 

 

Dr. Gad Ariav, Professor Emeritus 
Recanati Graduate School of Business Administration, Tel Aviv University, Israel 
GadiA@tauex.TAU.ac.il 
 
Dr. John Brennan, Professor Emeritus 
Open University, United Kingdom 
Visiting Professor, University of Bath, United Kingdom 
John.Brennan@Open.ac.uk 
 
Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus 
Department of Chemistry, Sapienza University of Rome, Italy 
Past General Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti – 
EAPE & Chairman, Ethics Committee, General Secretary, EAPE Italy 
Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it 
 
Dr. Phillip G. Clark, Professor and Director 
Program in Gerontology and Rhode Island Geriatric Education Center 
University of Rhode Island, Social Science Research Center, Kingston, United 
States of America 
PGClark@URI.edu 
 
Dr. Lucija Čok, Professor Emerita 
Former Rector, University of Primorska, Slovenia 
Coordinator, Professors Emeriti Ethical and Legal Aspect Group (since November 8, 
2021), Professors Emeriti Network 
Lucija.Cok@UPr.si 
 
Dr. Aleksandar Erceg, Associate Professor 

Faculty of Economics, J.J. Strossmayer University of Osijek, Croatia 

International Center for Entrepreneurial Studies (ICES) 

Aleksandar.Erceg@efos.hr 
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Dr. Michael J. Ginzberg, Professor and Dean Emeritus 

School of Business, Worcester Polytechnic Institute, United States of America 

Partner, ELM2 Advisors LLC, Strategic Transactions for Higher Education 

MJGinzberg@WPI.edu 

 
Dr. Peter Glavič, Professor Emeritus 
University of Maribor, Slovenia 
Contact person: Active Aging Networks 
Peter.Glavic@UM.si 
 
Dr. Jože Gričar, Professor Emeritus 
University of Maribor, Slovenia 
Secretary, Professors Emeriti Network, Secretary, eSeniors 55+ Network 
Joze.Gricar@UM.si 
 
Dr. Yeghis Keheyan, Associate Professor 

University of Rome "La Sapienza", Italy  

Keheyan.Yeghis@gmail.com  

 
Dr. Rebecca N Lekoko, Adjunct Professor 
University of Botswana, Botswana 
Co-founder, Ageless Inspirations Charitable Organization 
Member, Southern African Network under the auspices of PION, Pass it on Network 
RNLekoko@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Carole-Lynne Le Navenec, Associate Professor Emerita 

University of Calgary, Canada 

Program Co-Director, Emeriti Association of the University of Calgary 

& Board Member, College and University Retiree Associations of Canada – CURAC  

CLLeNave@UCalgary.ca 

 
Dr. Claudia Loebbecke, Professor and Chair 
Department of Media and Technology Management, University of Cologne, Germany 
Claudia.Loebbecke@Uni-Koeln.de 
 
Boris Nemec, M.Sc. 
5920 Šempeter pri Gorici, Slovenia 
Boris.Nemec@T-2.si 
 

Dr. Marian Niedźwiedziński, Professor 
University of Łódź, Poland 
Business Informatics Department, School of Economy and Sociology 
Cross-border eCollaboration Consortium 
MarianN@Uni.Lodz.pl 
 

Dr. Nava Pliskin, Professor Emerita 

Department of Industrial Engineering and Management, Ben-Gurion University of the 

Negev, Israel 

PliskinN@BGU.ac.il  
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Dr. Gregory M Sadlek, Professor Emeritus/Dean Emeritus 
College of Liberal Arts and Social Sciences – CLASS, Cleveland State University, 
OH, United States of America 
RollandSadlek@gmail.com 
Introduction: Cluster on the Social Value of Medieval Studies. Gregory M. Sadlek,  
 
Dr. Lichia Saner-Yiu, Founder, President 
Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development – CSEND, Geneva, Switzerland 
Yiu@CSEND.org 
 
Dr. Raymond Saner, Professor Emeritus 
Faculty of Business and Economics, University of Basle, Switzerland 
Director and Founder, Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development – CSEND, Geneva, 
Switzerland 
Raymond.Saner@UniBas.ch 
 
Dr. Richard Welke, Regents Professor Emeritus 
Computer Information Systems, Georgia State University, Atlanta, GA, United States 
of America 
RWelke@RWelke.com 
 
Dr. Jill Williamson, Research Coordinator 
Aging-In-Place Research Cluster, The University of British Columbia, Canada 
Jill.Williamson@UBC.ca  
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